

## materiale

I.D.: 104352462

Data publicarii 14.10.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.510,84 RON - 1.510,84 RON

Descriere: 1 SACOSA (#14218#) BUC 2.000 1.008403 2.02 0.38 2 BOL NR.4 (#29694#) BUC 4.000 5.882353 23.52 4.48 3 SET CESTI SET 1.000 58.823529 58.82 11.18 4 PAHARE (#10003#) BUC 6.000 3.781513 22.69 4.31 5 TAVA INOX 30\*40CM (#22663#) BUC 1.000 10.504202 10.50 2.00 6 CANA CAFEA BUC 6.000 5.042017 30.25 5.75 7 CUTIT LUX LEGUME BUC 1.000 26.890756 26.89 5.11 8 SET PAHARE SONDE VIN BUC 1.000 22.689076 22.69 4.31 9 LINGURITA V BUC 6.000 2.521008 15.13 2.87 10 SEDNA RAMA SIMPLA BUC 4.000 5.042017 20.17 3.83 11 SEDNA COMUTATOR BUC 2.000 18.487395 36.97 7.03 12 SEDNA PRIZA SIMPLA BUC 2.000 13.445378 26.89 5.11 13 SURUB CU INEL M8+PIULITA BUC 21.000 2.941176 61.76 11.74 14 DIBLU 10\*100 (#24764#) BUC 11.000 0.588235 6.47 1.23 15 DIBLU 14\*80 (#29177#) BUC 10.000 0.420168 4.20 0.80 16 DIBLU KPR 12\*140 BUC 9.000 1.008403 9.08 1.72 17 LAVABILA APLALUX 15L (#4949#) BUC 1.000 340.33613 340.34 64.66 18 REDUCTIE 1/2-1 BR (#29708#) BUC 20.000 9.243697 184.88 35.12 19 ROB.RADIATOR 1/2 (#7095#) BUC 20.000 17.647059 352.94 67.06 20 GARNITURA RACORD 3/4 (#2807#) BUC 20.000 0.336134 6.72 1.28 21 MUFA REDUSA 1/2-3/8 BR (#5306#) BUC 20.000 4.201681 84.04 15.96 22 FIR TANGIT 20M (#29637#) BUC 1.000 18.487395 18.49 3.51 23 REDUCTIE 1-1/2 ZN (#5364#) BUC 1.000 4.201681 4.20 0.80 24 REDUCTIE 1 1/4-1 N BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 25 CHEI TUB.8-17 BUC 1.000 16.806723 16.81 3.19 26 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6\*70 (#9204#) BUC 25.000 0.504202 12.61 2.39 27 DIBLU TOX 10\*66 BUC 25.000 0.588235 14.71 2.79 28 COLTAR MET.80\*80\*40 B